
L T P Credits Internal End Sem.

A060701T Political Theory 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A060702T Public Administration: Principles and

Approaches

4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A060703T International Relations 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A060704T Indian Government and Politics 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A060705T Social Movements In India

A060706T Indian Political System

A070701T Classical Sociological Tradition 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A070702T Sociological  Change and Development 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A070703T Comparative Sociology 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A070704T Rural Society in India 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A070705T Media Culture and Society

A070706T Political Sociology

A080701T Micro Economic Analysis-I 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A080702T Macro-Economic Analysis-I 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A080703T Indian Economic Policy 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A080704T History of Economic Thoughts 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A080705T Demography

A080706T Industrial Economics
4 25 75 100

4 25 75 100

100

4 0 0

4 0 0

4 0 0

1

Political Science

Optional (Political Science) -Choose any one (Only For Honour Degree)

Sociology

Optional (Sociology) -Choose any one (Only For Honour Degree)

Major Course (Subject-I) Own Faculty

Economics 
Optional (Economics) -Choose any one (Only For Honour Degree)

4 25 75
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A050701T Principles of History 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A050702T
Contemporary World (Part-I: From Mid-19th 

Century to 1945)
4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A050703T Indian Nationalism (up to1916). 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A050704T
Early Settlements, State and Governance  in 

Ancient India
4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A050705T
Political History and State Formation in 

Medieval India (12th to Mid-16th CE)

A050706T
Modern Indian Political thought & Prominent 

Thinkers

A010701T Hindi Sahitya Ki Etihasik Parampara 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A010702T Purv Madhyakalin Kavya 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A010703T Uttar Madhyakalin Kavya 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A010704T Prayojanmulak Hindi 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A010705T Vyavaharik Hindi Patrakarita aur Anuvad

A010706T Hindi Dalit Vimarsh aur Sahitya

A040701T Poetry-I (Chaucer to 1798) 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A040702T Prose 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A040703T Shakespearean Drama 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A040704T Fiction 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A040705T Literature of Indian Diaspora

A040706T Fourth World Literature

20 125 475/575 600/700

4 0 0 4 25 100

Total

4 0 0

History

Optional (Histoy) -Choose any one (Only For Honour Degree)

75

4 0 0 4 25 100

4 25 75 100

1

Hindi

English

Optional (English) -Choose any one (Only For Honour Degree)

Optional (Hindi) -Choose any one (Only For Honour Degree)

75
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A060801T Western Political Thought 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A060802T State Politics in India 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A060803T Comparative Politics 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A060804T International Politics 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A060805T Comparative Political System

A060806T Public Administration in India

A070801T Contemporary Sociological Theory 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A070802T Theoretical Perspectives on Development 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A070803T Comparative Sociological Theories 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A070804T Perspectives on Indian Society 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A070805T Social Demography

A070806T Science, Technology and Society

A080801T Micro Economic Analysis-II 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A080802T Macro-Economic Analysis-II 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A080803T Public Finance 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A080804T Economics of Growth and Development 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A080805T Gender Economics

A080806T Rural Development

A050801T Ecology and Environment in History 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A050802T Contemporary World (Part-II : 1945-2003) 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A050803T Indian National Movement (1916-1947) 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A050804T
Political Ideas and Institutions in Ancient          India 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A050805T
Political History of Medieval India: Mid- 16th to 18th CE

A050806T India Since Independence

Bachelor of Arts (Honours Degree)

History

Optional (Histoy) -Choose any one

4 0 0 4 25 75

Economics 

Optional (Economics) -Choose any one

4 0 0 4 25 75 100

4 25 75 100

100

1

Major Course (Subject-I) Own Faculty

Political Science

Optional (Political Science) -Choose any one

4 0 0 4 25 75 100

Sociology

Optional (Sociology) -Choose any one

4 0 0
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A010801T Bhartiya Sahitya 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A010802T Bhasha Vigyan evam Hindi Basha 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A010803T Hindi Bhasha ka Vyakaran 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A010804T Patrakarita Prasikshan 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A010805T Vishesh Adhyayan: Kise Ek Rachnakar ka 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A010806T Hindi Sahitya Aur Cinema 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A040801T Poetry-II 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A040802T British Drama 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A040803T American Literature 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A040804T Indian English Literature 4 0 0 4 25 75 100

A040805T Translation Studies

A040806T World Literature

20 125 375 500Total

75 100

Hindi

Optional (Hindi) -Choose any one

English

Optional (English) -Choose any one

4 0 0 4 25

1


